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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Matthew Qiao           Overall        1/3        6:15        2:09       26:08        1:47       18:50       55:11
2     Andrew Cruz            Overall        2/3        7:44        2:02       25:53        1:38       19:21       56:40
3     Michael Regan          Overall        3/3        6:45        2:06       25:23        1:36       20:52       56:44
4     Jason Kitchen          Masters        1/3        7:13        2:10       25:53        1:59       21:57       59:14
5     Brian Diksa            M3539         1/42        7:38        2:20       27:56        1:48       20:15       59:59
6     Bryan Chojnacki        Masters        2/3        6:17        2:13       28:29        1:49       21:29     1:00:18
7     Rich Bostwick          Masters        3/3        7:27        1:57       27:31        1:36       22:31     1:01:03
8     David Lambert          M4549         1/39        8:45        2:39       26:35        1:57       21:37     1:01:34
9     Kevin Duffy            M4044         1/46        7:09        2:29       28:17        2:03       21:51     1:01:50
10    Raymond Bordogna       M4549         2/39        8:49        3:13       26:19        2:30       21:19     1:02:12
11    Brian Sullivan         GMaster        1/3        8:33        2:17       26:43        2:16       22:23     1:02:13
12    Kevin Casey            M3539         2/42        8:25        2:18       28:25        1:48       21:20     1:02:18
13    Matthew Conover        M4549         3/39        7:27        2:26       27:58        1:55       22:48     1:02:37
14    Joseph Brophy          M3034         1/35        9:12        2:29       28:20        1:31       21:13     1:02:48
15    Tim Pappas             M3539         3/42        7:46        1:55       28:04        2:21       22:55     1:03:03
16    Susan Reich            Overall        1/3        6:56        2:18       30:26        2:07       21:28     1:03:18
17    Michael Mader          M4549         4/39        9:24        1:37       29:52        1:40       20:47     1:03:21
18    Jonathan Brown         M3034         2/35        7:36        2:57       27:32        2:09       23:15     1:03:31
19    Christopher Hope       M5054         1/24        9:27        2:59       25:56        2:03       23:21     1:03:48
20    Joseph Hicks           M4549         5/39        8:50        2:03       28:54        1:49       22:19     1:03:57
21    Scott Harris           M3539         4/42        8:13        2:13       29:08        1:48       22:35     1:03:59
22    Kerry Hicks            Overall        2/3        7:37        2:15       29:14        1:45       23:09     1:04:02
23    Gregory Mayer          M2529         1/33        6:51        2:13       31:30        1:25       22:12     1:04:13
24    Gregory Wisniewski     M2529         2/33        7:53        2:59       29:26        1:43       22:24     1:04:27
25    Kelly Broadbent        Overall        3/3        8:25        2:17       30:31        1:42       22:23     1:05:19
26    Ian Doherty            M3539         5/42        8:13        2:08       28:54        1:45       24:19     1:05:22
27    Chris Knoll            M2024         1/14        8:09        3:03       29:49        2:06       22:18     1:05:27
28    Sean Quigley           M3539         6/42        9:03        2:38       28:00        2:21       23:31     1:05:35
29    Robert Murdocca        M4549         6/39        7:49        2:22       28:36        2:44       24:04     1:05:36
30    Ian Harding            M2529         3/33        8:35        2:26       27:17        2:03       25:14     1:05:37
31    John Ovelman           M3034         3/35        7:44        2:01       28:05        2:01       25:51     1:05:44
32    Nace Mullen            GMaster        2/3        7:42        2:44       28:11        2:04       25:09     1:05:52
33    Kevin Kall             M5054         2/24        8:55        2:02       28:11        2:13       24:39     1:06:02
34    Annie Peters           Masters        1/3        8:37        2:29       29:03        1:55       24:12     1:06:18
35    Jason Keirstead        M3539         7/42        9:47        2:35       29:16        2:01       23:07     1:06:47
36    Christopher Miller     M4549         7/39        7:20        3:32       27:47        2:47       25:42     1:07:10
37    George Marr            M4044         2/46        9:06        2:31       30:14        1:59       23:34     1:07:27
38    Graham Kirn            M3034         4/35        9:00        3:23       29:50        1:54       23:27     1:07:36
39    Matt Monaghan          M2024         2/14        6:39        3:01       32:12        1:47       23:59     1:07:39
40    Nathaniel Matthews     M3034         5/35        8:04        2:58       29:53        2:24       24:19     1:07:41
41    Meghan Smith           F2529         1/43        8:23        3:27       30:36        2:49       22:48     1:08:05
42    Johndavid Sabedra      M2529         4/33        7:42        2:37       31:30        1:40       24:37     1:08:09
43    Brian Lentz            M4549         8/39        9:20        2:27       30:23        2:36       23:39     1:08:26
44    Jenn Pan               F3539         1/41        9:00        2:38       29:38        2:02       25:24     1:08:42
45    Jim Yost               M5559         1/27        9:33        2:12       29:11        2:25       25:22     1:08:44
46    Dominick Patitucci     M4549         9/39        9:09        3:07       28:46        2:49       24:52     1:08:45
47    Bobby Murphy           M2024         3/14        6:54        2:26       32:36        1:46       25:08     1:08:53
48    Christopher Kasian     M3034         6/35        7:34        3:07       30:13        2:45       25:45     1:09:26
49    Wayne Shupp            M4044         3/46        9:29        3:52       28:51        2:07       25:17     1:09:37
50    Todd Leff              M5559         2/27       10:15        3:05       28:57        2:25       25:00     1:09:43
51    Kelly Flatt            Masters        2/3        9:22        2:15       30:45        2:14       25:23     1:10:01
52    Michael Sock           M3539         8/42        8:26        3:57       31:49        2:17       23:35     1:10:06
53    Midge Kerr             Masters        3/3        8:04        2:16       29:48        2:04       27:53     1:10:07
54    Joseph Vojtecky        M4549        10/39       11:41        3:09       27:51        2:00       25:31     1:10:14
55    Kathleen Bankert       F2529         2/43        9:39        3:19       32:25        1:42       23:24     1:10:30
56    Cole Gindhart          M2529         5/33        6:13        3:20       32:48        2:25       25:47     1:10:34
57    Jodie McKernan         M4044         4/46        8:51        2:43       30:16        2:43       26:01     1:10:36
58    David Davidson         M2529         6/33       10:43        3:31       32:59        1:31       21:53     1:10:39
59    Maria Gaasche          F5054         1/22       10:56        2:20       28:15        2:28       26:43     1:10:45
60    Mark Delaney           M4044         5/46        8:09        3:43       31:04        3:26       24:39     1:11:02
61    Katie Pulizzano        F3034         1/39        9:31        3:04       31:05        2:28       24:53     1:11:04
62    Keith Gornish          M3539         9/42        9:22        4:30       31:33        2:15       23:22     1:11:04
63    Frank Eichhorn         M2024         4/14        6:57        3:52       32:49        2:15       25:10     1:11:05
64    Casey Bleistine        F2024         1/22        7:54        4:02       31:54        2:42       24:33     1:11:08
65    Jim Sherry             M6064         1/20        9:33        3:09       29:06        2:59       26:24     1:11:13
66    Christopher Fontana    M2529         7/33        9:49        2:28       32:35        2:40       23:41     1:11:14
67    Jason Hahn             M2024         5/14        9:30        4:15       31:54        2:08       23:26     1:11:16
68    Brian Rudge            M3539        10/42        9:55        3:01       29:36        2:27       26:21     1:11:23
69    Steve Shearer          M5054         3/24        9:31        3:27       28:52        2:13       27:21     1:11:26
70    Kate Braun             F3034         2/39        8:07        2:55       31:27        2:08       26:59     1:11:38
71    Annick Gendron         F2529         3/43        8:28        2:44       29:50        2:27       28:12     1:11:43
72    Andrea Michalanko      F4044         1/42        9:27        2:46       29:32        2:27       27:33     1:11:46
73    Steve Dehorsey         M4044         6/46        9:21        3:10       29:09        2:32       27:38     1:11:51
74    Heather Murphy         F3034         3/39        8:41        2:57       30:39        2:14       27:19     1:11:52
75    Ron Bernardin          M4044         7/46       10:55        3:52       31:05        2:30       23:30     1:11:53
76    Bob Bergholtz          M4044         8/46        7:59        2:53       29:38        2:40       28:49     1:12:01
77    Junius Jones           M1617          1/5        7:49        2:50       32:21        2:05       27:03     1:12:09
78    Kristen Frank          F3539         2/41        8:35        2:57       31:28        3:04       26:14     1:12:21
79    Nancy Reilly           F4549         1/36        9:11        2:14       31:58        2:27       26:30     1:12:22
80    Ken Perry              M5559         3/27       10:18        3:40       30:29        2:29       25:49     1:12:48
81    Joseph McGinty         M3034         7/35        8:45        2:15       31:31        2:05       28:14     1:12:52
82    Connor Daly            M115          1/11        6:57        3:23       38:09        2:23       22:17     1:13:11
83    Patrick Boyle          M115          2/11        6:23        3:12       35:24        2:08       26:08     1:13:16
84    Matthew Sprang         M4044         9/46        7:14        3:25       32:38        3:18       26:43     1:13:21
85    Thomas Quinn           M3034         8/35        8:02        4:36       32:37        2:08       26:02     1:13:27
86    Joseph McCabe          M5559         4/27        7:52        2:52       31:38        2:40       28:25     1:13:29
87    James Guthrie          M3034         9/35       10:50        3:36       31:45        2:11       25:06     1:13:30
88    Timothy Flaherty       M4044        10/46        9:09        3:29       31:55        2:43       26:15     1:13:33
89    Jill Callaghan         F4044         2/42        9:54        2:51       30:54        2:43       27:11     1:13:34
90    Pete Byers             M6064         2/20        9:42        3:03       29:31        2:53       28:23     1:13:35
91    Francis Merlie         M3034        10/35        9:56        2:38       30:15        2:06       28:42     1:13:38
92    David Oneill           M2529         8/33        9:18        3:10       31:45        2:52       26:36     1:13:44
93    Eric Radell            M5559         5/27        9:59        3:53       33:30        2:01       24:21     1:13:46
94    Ryann Mayer            F2529         4/43        9:28        2:53       34:21        2:02       25:00     1:13:46
95    Matthew Dileo          M2529         9/33        8:30        4:35       32:56        2:19       25:23     1:13:46
96    Celeste Rowan          F5054         2/22        7:58        3:11       32:37        2:27       27:35     1:13:49
97    Steve Reich            M6064         3/20        8:36        4:10       34:01        2:47       24:14     1:13:50
98    Timothy Small          M2529        10/33       10:49        2:48       32:46        1:59       25:27     1:13:52
99    Izire Hawkins          M1617          2/5       11:55        2:32       29:48        2:13       27:24     1:13:55
100   Caitlin Kelly          F3034         4/39        9:22        4:40       31:08        2:34       26:20     1:14:06
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Paul Harness           M4549        11/39       10:31        3:31       32:09        2:53       25:15     1:14:21
102   Marisa Galloway        F3539         3/41        9:22        3:39       33:59        2:51       24:31     1:14:25
103   Peter Garvey           M5054         4/24       10:04        3:49       31:55        2:31       26:05     1:14:26
104   Mary Ovelman           F3539         4/41        8:06        3:07       33:17        2:11       27:58     1:14:39
105   Paul Stankiewicz       M2529        11/33        8:51        3:47       33:54        1:52       26:17     1:14:43
106   Kim Makosch            F4549         2/36        9:54        3:00       32:11        3:02       26:42     1:14:51
107   Beth Cribben           F4549         3/36        9:23        3:50       31:47        3:46       26:04     1:14:52
108   Gerardo Campos         M3539        11/42       14:07        3:04       28:15        2:51       26:34     1:14:53
109   Tim Regan              M5559         6/27        8:34        2:48       30:19        2:35       30:39     1:14:57
110   John Reilly            M3539        12/42        7:39        5:16       30:23        3:31       28:08     1:14:58
111   Jason Komancheck       M3539        13/42        7:15        3:19       31:20        2:13       31:06     1:15:14
112   Ben Bunting            M1617          3/5       12:16        3:40       30:25        2:28       26:29     1:15:21
113   Audrey Caulfield       F2529         5/43        9:17        3:11       32:28        2:00       28:26     1:15:24
114   Matthew Tonelli        M4549        12/39       10:26        3:33       31:07        3:01       27:22     1:15:31
115   Anna Baker             F3034         5/39        9:14        3:24       32:58        3:00       26:56     1:15:33
116   Michelle Rosenello     F4044         3/42       10:15        3:15       31:37        2:49       27:37     1:15:35
117   Weston Fonger          M3539        14/42        8:37        2:51       30:49        2:55       30:34     1:15:48
118   Emily Insetta          F3034         6/39        9:17        4:03       35:42        2:20       24:25     1:15:49
119   Melissa Stocker        F3539         5/41        9:13        2:43       32:29        2:30       28:54     1:15:51
120   William King           M6064         4/20       10:43        3:44       30:50        3:35       26:59     1:15:53
121   Jason Atkinson         M4549        13/39        8:25        3:03       31:29        2:16       30:40     1:15:56
122   Daniel Pietroforte     M2529        12/33       11:14        4:59       32:04        2:05       25:33     1:15:57
123   Patrick Rosenello      M4549        14/39       10:39        3:49       30:57        3:03       27:29     1:16:00
124   Anthony Cacchione      M115          3/11        9:59        2:34       33:45        2:13       27:31     1:16:04
125   Sebastian Mercado      M3539        15/42        7:02        4:00       34:43        2:38       27:39     1:16:04
126   Francis Haas           M4044        11/46        9:11        3:42       34:58        2:32       25:42     1:16:08
127   Jennifer Osborn        F4549         4/36       10:29        3:50       33:46        2:46       25:17     1:16:11
128   Christopher Howard     M5559         7/27        9:21        4:59       29:29        4:04       28:18     1:16:12
129   Joe Marsden            M4044        12/46       10:41        4:13       31:29        2:14       27:37     1:16:16
130   Joe Marsini            M4549        15/39        8:09        3:00       32:57        3:16       28:56     1:16:19
131   Bret Dunlap            M6064         5/20       10:08        4:29       31:20        2:25       27:56     1:16:20
132   William Pratt          M3034        11/35       12:14        3:36       31:29        3:17       25:48     1:16:25
133   Ian Jacobs             M5559         8/27        8:49        3:51       30:33        3:13       30:00     1:16:28
134   Bryan O'Donnell        M3034        12/35       14:36        3:05       35:31        1:51       21:25     1:16:30
135   Kelly Clinton          F2529         6/43        9:52        3:43       35:06        2:19       25:41     1:16:43
136   Anthony Gallo          M4044        13/46       12:21        3:32       32:14        2:04       26:31     1:16:45
137   Angelique Dunphy       F3539         6/41        9:26        3:23       36:05        2:12       25:44     1:16:51
138   Fritz Fowler           M3034        13/35        9:43        3:28       30:20        3:31       29:47     1:16:51
139   Kevin Beals            M3539        16/42       11:28        3:10       32:56        2:46       26:40     1:17:02
140   Kristen Shoemaker      F2529         7/43        7:49        3:01       34:53        2:20       28:59     1:17:03
141   Polina Dineva          F2024         2/22        6:58        3:19       38:41        1:56       26:08     1:17:05
142   David Biondi           M3539        17/42        8:11        3:10       31:37        4:10       29:58     1:17:09
143   Alison Pottage         F4044         4/42        9:30        3:00       33:20        2:25       28:53     1:17:10
144   Kate Connolly          F3539         7/41        9:11        3:00       32:48        2:56       29:15     1:17:12
145   Dan Porter             M5054         5/24        8:21        3:51       32:59        3:12       28:48     1:17:13
146   Daniel Couch           M3034        14/35        9:46        3:29       37:13        2:17       24:29     1:17:16
147   Jim Welshman           M6064         6/20       11:12        3:47       31:18        2:58       28:00     1:17:17
148   Edward Miller          M3034        15/35       11:04        4:04       34:44        2:56       24:35     1:17:25
149   Archie Cirio           M5054         6/24       10:41        3:15       31:54        2:59       28:34     1:17:25
150   Maria Schneider        GMaster        1/3       10:24        3:32       33:03        2:41       27:50     1:17:33
151   Mike Piorkowski        M5559         9/27       12:35        3:32       32:50        2:37       25:58     1:17:33
152   Mark Miller            M3034        16/35       10:51        6:00       32:35        2:15       25:51     1:17:34
153   Morgan Braendel        M2529        13/33        7:43        4:41       31:34        7:16       26:18     1:17:35
154   David Lundquist        M2529        14/33        8:33        4:02       35:20        3:21       26:19     1:17:37
155   Mike Oreskovich        M4044        14/46       10:14        3:16       31:28        3:36       29:04     1:17:41
156   Timothy Kain           M2529        15/33        8:37        3:28       34:48        2:11       28:36     1:17:42
157   Steve Sims             M4044        15/46       11:18        5:36       34:00        2:30       24:16     1:17:42
158   Matthew Black          M4044        16/46       12:02        4:00       32:36        3:11       25:57     1:17:48
159   Aileen Bingham-Shrader F3034         7/39       11:08        3:42       33:03        3:39       26:15     1:17:50
160   Marcy Kolongowski      F4549         5/36        8:30        3:19       33:17        4:02       28:42     1:17:51
161   Joseph Amendola        M3034        17/35       10:01        3:02       34:47        2:30       27:34     1:17:56
162   Scott Leslie           M4549        16/39       10:43        4:16       29:47        2:35       30:34     1:17:57
163   Michelle Lambert       F4549         6/36        8:24        3:22       32:51        3:08       30:13     1:18:00
164   Travis Boucher         M3034        18/35        9:31        3:33       34:03        3:26       27:27     1:18:02
165   James McCabe           M5559        10/27        8:54        4:03       32:00        3:03       29:59     1:18:02
166   Rick Bailey            M2529        16/33       10:38        4:36       31:46        2:37       28:25     1:18:04
167   Michelle Wetzel        F4044         5/42        9:41        3:20       35:32        2:07       27:25     1:18:07
168   Christopher Simonsen   M5559        11/27       11:23        3:08       31:55        3:16       28:26     1:18:10
169   Lexi Dean              F115          1/12        7:32        3:40       39:37        2:17       25:07     1:18:14
170   Sara Grosh             F4549         7/36        9:06        3:19       34:26        2:55       28:26     1:18:14
171   Kevin Devlin           GMaster        3/3       11:04        4:38       31:31        2:21       28:46     1:18:21
172   Christine Mavraganis   F2529         8/43        9:45        2:51       33:35        2:28       29:45     1:18:26
173   Robin Zellers          M6064         7/20        9:30        2:42       32:16        2:48       31:08     1:18:27
174   David Robinson         M5054         7/24        9:18        3:53       30:56        3:17       31:05     1:18:31
175   Clare George           F3034         8/39        9:08        3:20       33:39        2:55       29:28     1:18:32
176   Kate Ventura           F4044         6/42       11:40        3:06       31:45        2:36       29:31     1:18:39
177   Leandro Slipczuk       M3034        19/35       10:37        3:56       35:55        3:43       24:29     1:18:43
178   Richard Small          M3539        18/42       12:10        2:56       32:23        2:36       28:37     1:18:44
179   Daniel Knott           M2024         6/14        9:37        4:13       34:20        2:13       28:26     1:18:51
180   Brianna Hatzold        F1819          1/1        7:17        3:44       35:59        3:29       28:22     1:18:53
181   Molly Adams            F3034         9/39       10:09        3:01       34:33        2:32       28:36     1:18:54
182   Jd Donnelly            M1617          4/5        8:34        4:01       35:03        2:09       29:07     1:18:56
183   Richard Ameye          M5054         8/24       12:45        3:49       31:33        2:32       28:15     1:18:56
184   Edwin Selman           M5559        12/27       11:44        4:43       32:53        3:19       26:29     1:19:09
185   Danielle Marie Baklyck F3034        10/39       11:17        4:01       34:00        2:42       27:15     1:19:17
186   Adam Knowles           M4044        17/46       10:20        4:46       36:23        2:47       25:05     1:19:23
187   Kristina Bada          F4044         7/42        9:30        3:24       33:33        2:17       30:37     1:19:23
188   Ryan Bankert           M2529        17/33       10:07        4:05       34:46        2:24       28:00     1:19:24
189   Eric Pohl              M4044        18/46       12:25        6:31       31:17        3:26       25:43     1:19:25
190   Jennifer Iannitti      F4549         8/36       10:31        3:44       32:39        3:09       29:20     1:19:25
191   Jennifer Crompton      F3539         8/41       12:13        6:35       31:40        3:08       25:47     1:19:26
192   Jason Luczyszyn        M4044        19/46       10:59        4:30       32:59        2:25       28:32     1:19:26
193   Fran Hahn              M5054         9/24       10:19        3:25       32:38        2:16       30:47     1:19:27
194   James Bates            M5559        13/27       11:08        3:02       28:25        3:26       33:26     1:19:29
195   Bridget Gannon         F2529         9/43        8:45        4:30       32:06        2:23       31:44     1:19:29
196   Patrick Fitzgerald     M4044        20/46       10:30        3:45       37:42        2:49       24:41     1:19:29
197   Jonathan Wohlfrom      M2024         7/14        8:44        4:32       37:01        2:20       26:55     1:19:35
198   Sharon Mariano         GMaster        2/3       10:54        3:37       31:50        2:32       30:43     1:19:38
199   Samantha Booth         F3034        11/39       10:43        2:56       34:05        2:40       29:12     1:19:38
200   Jeff Hoehing           M4044        21/46       10:53        3:49       34:37        2:56       27:25     1:19:42
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Gary Ropiak            M5054        10/24       12:36        3:44       31:30        3:31       28:26     1:19:49
202   Meredith Kasian        F2529        10/43        8:21        3:29       35:32        3:08       29:28     1:20:00
203   Douglas Kirk           M1617          5/5        9:15        4:03       34:45        3:03       28:54     1:20:01
204   John Schneider         M2024         8/14        8:35        3:35       34:21        2:25       31:15     1:20:13
205   Clayton Annis          M115          4/11       11:13        2:20       35:01        2:58       28:39     1:20:14
206   Dale Anderson          M2529        18/33       14:00        4:54       31:29        3:41       26:12     1:20:19
207   Craig Annis            M4044        22/46       13:33        2:31       32:37        2:53       28:51     1:20:27
208   Jennifer Petruccelli   F4044         8/42       11:22        4:51       34:50        2:41       26:42     1:20:28
209   Lachlan Neville        M115          5/11        8:41        3:43       38:31        2:33       27:02     1:20:31
210   Robert Weckerly        M5559        14/27        9:16        4:10       30:42        4:38       31:44     1:20:32
211   Emily Miletello        F3539         9/41       10:50        4:45       35:01        2:57       27:01     1:20:36
212   Kevin Perkins          M3539        19/42        9:46        4:13       36:45        2:14       27:39     1:20:37
213   Sarah Borsetti         F2529        11/43       10:38        4:01       35:17        2:12       28:35     1:20:45
214   Megan Cortese          F3539        10/41       11:50        4:35       35:55        3:07       25:22     1:20:50
215   Mitch Lafleur          M3539        20/42       10:18        3:29       36:37        2:35       27:48     1:20:50
216   Kerry Perez            F3539        11/41       10:05        4:57       35:49        3:06       26:54     1:20:52
217   Eileen McGlone         F2024         3/22        9:45        3:27       38:29        2:46       26:33     1:21:02
218   Tricia Robinson        F4549         9/36       10:30        3:26       33:18        2:35       31:16     1:21:06
219   Louis Konrad           M3034        20/35        7:48        4:14       41:13        2:40       25:11     1:21:08
220   Keith Santini          M2024         9/14       10:47        4:24       35:27        2:24       28:05     1:21:09
221   Greg Wright            M5559        15/27       10:37        2:36       31:31        2:27       34:01     1:21:15
222   Sarah Romeo            F3034        12/39       11:58        3:06       37:27        2:23       26:19     1:21:16
223   Theresa Dumont         GMaster        3/3       10:35        3:15       34:14        3:25       29:58     1:21:29
224   Michael Connors        M5054        11/24       11:23        5:57       34:16        2:57       26:57     1:21:32
225   Marc Sullivan          M4549        17/39       11:27        4:49       34:55        3:44       26:44     1:21:41
226   Merridith Vanhoorn     F4549        10/36       10:57        3:16       33:03        3:23       31:07     1:21:46
227   Michael Fisher         M4044        23/46       12:29        4:56       31:30        3:17       29:33     1:21:48
228   Casey Gallagher        F2529        12/43        8:29        3:22       36:15        2:22       31:19     1:21:49
229   Bradley Hamlen         M3034        21/35        9:30        3:44       35:57        3:58       28:40     1:21:51
230   David Tozour           M2529        19/33        9:52        3:34       31:18        3:25       33:42     1:21:53
231   Stacey Howard          F4549        11/36       10:29        5:11       31:29        3:44       31:02     1:21:57
232   Morgan Stankiewicz     F2529        13/43       12:08        3:25       36:33        2:04       27:46     1:21:58
233   Crystal Petruzzi       F3539        12/41       11:31        4:03       33:05        3:04       30:13     1:21:58
234   Matthew Poling         M4044        24/46       11:44        5:18       32:18        4:42       27:55     1:21:59
235   Edward Green           M4549        18/39       11:01        5:17       32:11        3:52       29:38     1:22:01
236   Michael James Murray   M3034        22/35       10:03        3:20       36:22        2:18       29:58     1:22:03
237   Dennis Burachinsky     M3539        21/42       11:47        4:00       32:42        3:22       30:13     1:22:06
238   Francine Springer      F4549        12/36       10:02        3:23       36:23        2:38       29:39     1:22:08
239   Mike Joachim           M4549        19/39       11:46        2:49       32:10        2:30       32:53     1:22:09
240   Kristin McCormick      F4549        13/36       10:55        4:45       34:48        3:18       28:24     1:22:11
241   Nora Pawar             F4044         9/42       10:21        3:56       36:31        4:06       27:16     1:22:12
242   Pasquale Cardinale     M4044        25/46       14:03        3:54       38:19        2:04       23:59     1:22:21
243   Michael Ridpath        M4549        20/39       10:05        4:23       37:02        4:34       26:16     1:22:22
244   Kyle Ridpath           M115          6/11       10:07        4:24       37:02        4:33       26:15     1:22:23
245   Gabriel Bocaj          M115          7/11        6:35        5:44       39:29        3:52       26:44     1:22:26
246   Bonnie Sotire          F6569          1/4        8:07        3:11       36:44        3:02       31:21     1:22:27
247   Holly Hager            F2024         4/22       11:12        4:06       36:03        2:51       28:13     1:22:27
248   Daniel Hager           M5559        16/27       11:47        4:31       32:55        3:33       29:40     1:22:28
249   Carrie Nettles         F3034        13/39       10:05        3:40       38:17        2:29       27:58     1:22:31
250   Lauren Easterday       F2529        14/43       10:28        4:20       35:10        2:27       30:06     1:22:33
251   Francis P. Oshaughness M3034        23/35        9:00        4:35       36:45        3:50       28:24     1:22:35
252   John Gallagher         M5559        17/27       10:11        5:13       33:15        2:57       31:00     1:22:38
253   Hanna Schenkman        F2529        15/43        7:44        3:50       36:11        2:49       32:03     1:22:39
254   Timothy Bowers         M3539        22/42        9:56        3:46       34:19        4:48       29:53     1:22:43
255   Rebekah Guinto         F2024         5/22       11:12        4:08       36:37        3:14       27:33     1:22:45
256   Hope Walsh             F2024         6/22       11:18        3:34       36:16        2:53       28:42     1:22:45
257   Peter Ohara            M5054        12/24       10:04        5:24       33:37        3:56       29:44     1:22:46
258   Kandis Homan           F2529        16/43       10:21        4:09       33:22        2:34       32:20     1:22:48
259   Stacey Kaiserman       F4044        10/42       11:57        4:03       36:05        2:30       28:14     1:22:51
260   Kathryn Brucato        F3539        13/41        8:29        4:09       35:27        2:58       31:47     1:22:52
261   Michala Georgetti      F2024         7/22        8:47        4:13       38:56        2:42       28:15     1:22:54
262   Joyce Rice             F5054         3/22        9:08        4:20       34:13        3:26       31:52     1:23:01
263   Kathleen Titus         F4549        14/36       12:25        4:14       34:59        2:53       28:33     1:23:06
264   Leo Bissonette         M3539        23/42       11:33        3:16       32:46        3:13       32:17     1:23:06
265   Julia Bocaj            F115          2/12        7:33        4:46       39:05        2:55       28:45     1:23:06
266   Ben Mosier             M3539        24/42        9:41        3:45       32:45        2:46       34:07     1:23:07
267   Karla Gibbs            F3539        14/41       12:07        4:25       32:38        3:16       30:41     1:23:09
268   Kate Thomas            F2529        17/43        8:12        5:10       35:05        2:28       32:14     1:23:09
269   Lauren Everitt         F3539        15/41        9:49        4:35       33:59        4:08       30:39     1:23:11
270   Robert Henning         M4044        26/46        9:45        4:07       32:46        3:24       33:07     1:23:12
271   Jennifer Vogdes        F4044        11/42       10:23        3:53       34:08        2:40       32:09     1:23:14
272   Patricia Feketics      F4549        15/36       11:01        3:49       33:35        2:41       32:07     1:23:15
273   Joe Bond               M6064         8/20       11:53        5:11       33:28        3:44       29:07     1:23:25
274   Leigh Costa            F4549        16/36       11:20        4:29       36:13        2:16       29:05     1:23:25
275   Colin Kane             M115          8/11        9:29        4:32       39:17        2:43       27:24     1:23:27
276   Glenn Battschinger     M5559        18/27       11:27        3:49       34:12        2:50       31:06     1:23:28
277   Zoryana Bohdan         F3539        16/41       10:12        6:30       35:08        3:37       27:58     1:23:28
278   Antonia Miller         F2529        18/43       11:03        3:58       36:05        2:56       29:23     1:23:28
279   Tim Weeks              M3539        25/42       14:01        5:11       31:58        5:35       26:45     1:23:32
280   James MacIntosh        M2529        20/33       12:15        4:23       37:26        2:14       27:14     1:23:34
281   Michelle Lehman        F4044        12/42       11:39        4:31       34:07        4:44       28:40     1:23:42
282   John Teofilak          M6064         9/20        9:37        3:43       34:20        3:19       32:46     1:23:46
283   Kym Stone              F4044        13/42       11:31        4:03       32:55        3:06       32:24     1:24:01
284   Sheri Kuss             F4549        17/36       10:24        4:42       36:36        2:32       29:48     1:24:04
285   April High             F5054         4/22       11:50        4:08       34:11        3:19       30:34     1:24:04
286   Jonathan Faherty       M3539        26/42       11:52        6:38       36:55        2:38       25:58     1:24:04
287   Gracie O'Neill         F115          3/12        7:26        4:27       39:08        2:05       31:00     1:24:08
288   Morgan Reda            F115          4/12        9:33        5:09       39:39        2:08       27:42     1:24:13
289   Nate King              M2529        21/33       11:54        3:43       38:41        2:16       27:39     1:24:16
290   Vincent Spina          M4549        21/39       13:10        5:00       33:38        3:02       29:24     1:24:16
291   Rachel Hanscom         F2529        19/43       10:59        6:20       33:49        3:35       29:32     1:24:17
292   Eric Valencia          M2024        10/14       10:20        4:02       31:52        3:12       34:49     1:24:18
293   Bethany Summers        F5054         5/22       11:26        4:54       35:34        3:25       29:00     1:24:20
294   Joe Battersby          M3034        24/35       14:04        4:18       33:27        3:04       29:28     1:24:23
295   Jeff Freese            M6064        10/20        8:45        4:24       38:45        2:17       30:16     1:24:28
296   Keith Bloesch          M4044        27/46       10:56        5:13       37:53        3:16       27:10     1:24:29
297   Jill Walsh             F5559         1/20       12:27        4:15       37:10        2:22       28:16     1:24:31
298   Eric Bressler          M6569         1/11       12:02        3:48       31:23        3:49       33:30     1:24:34
299   Jeanne Franks          F4549        18/36       10:53        3:31       34:22        2:26       33:26     1:24:40
300   Amelia Houghton        F2529        20/43       10:32        4:44       33:55        3:05       32:25     1:24:43
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
301   Alexa Woodward         F2024         8/22       11:33        3:11       35:02        2:53       32:04     1:24:45
302   Moira Lerro            F3539        17/41       12:26        5:17       36:11        2:51       28:03     1:24:50
303   Linda Robinson         F5559         2/20       10:34        4:31       33:29        3:34       32:40     1:24:51
304   Daniel Smith           M2529        22/33        9:13        4:51       37:03        2:44       31:01     1:24:53
305   Sadie Martin           F2024         9/22        9:02        3:42       37:02        2:52       32:17     1:24:57
306   Jaclyn Lanciano        F3034        14/39       11:52        4:35       35:53        3:09       29:32     1:25:03
307   Keith Brandolph        M4549        22/39       11:41        6:32       31:10        4:54       30:45     1:25:04
308   Genaro Martinez        M6064        11/20       13:31        4:10       32:07        3:27       31:52     1:25:08
309   Mike Miller            M2529        23/33        9:42        5:36       37:54        4:51       27:04     1:25:10
310   Kevin Kane             M4549        23/39       13:59        3:28       35:36        2:45       29:27     1:25:17
311   Daniel Dalton          M4044        28/46       11:05        4:08       35:13        2:54       32:00     1:25:22
312   Elyse Merkel           F2529        21/43       12:08        4:38       36:27        3:38       28:29     1:25:23
313   John Witterschein      M5559        19/27       11:37        6:37       35:22        4:26       27:32     1:25:36
314   Kevin Madden           M3539        27/42        9:56        4:08       37:07        3:31       31:05     1:25:50
315   Terri Larocca          F5054         6/22       12:03        4:47       36:29        2:54       29:36     1:25:51
316   Megan Velo-Zorzi       F3539        18/41       12:16        4:22       35:24        3:44       30:05     1:25:53
317   Michael Velo-Zorzi     M3539        28/42       13:14        5:04       35:59        3:08       28:28     1:25:55
318   Jeff Ryder             M3539        29/42       10:20        5:21       34:38        4:01       31:33     1:25:56
319   Kaytlin Fahey          F115          5/12        7:30        3:41       40:35        3:16       30:53     1:25:57
320   Michelle Rudy          F5054         7/22       12:19        4:07       36:36        3:15       29:41     1:26:00
321   Arianna Alosi          F2024        10/22       12:24        4:15       36:54        3:01       29:27     1:26:03
322   Jaylin Kellogg         F2529        22/43       11:26        3:28       36:36        2:52       31:44     1:26:08
323   Kathleen Rivello       F3034        15/39       11:03        3:34       33:54        3:44       33:55     1:26:11
324   Kayla Daly             F1617          1/3        8:56        3:47       38:46        2:28       32:16     1:26:15
325   Kristin Mykulak        F3539        19/41        9:11        3:33       37:38        2:59       32:52     1:26:16
326   Laurel Pfeffer         F3034        16/39       10:26        4:17       35:00        4:27       32:04     1:26:17
327   Jessica Shupp          F4044        14/42       10:52        4:24       36:21        2:44       31:58     1:26:21
328   Bode Hennegan          F5054         8/22                   14:02       36:10        3:10       32:58     1:26:22
329   Jeremy Lipshy          M4549        24/39       12:36        4:43       35:14        2:43       31:13     1:26:30
330   Tom Young              M3539        30/42       12:02        5:34       35:21        3:46       29:45     1:26:30
331   Kelly Smith            M4549        25/39       12:21        5:27       32:06        3:30       33:06     1:26:32
332   Kathrina Berk          F4044        15/42       11:00        5:28       38:33        3:06       28:28     1:26:36
333   Robert Katz            M2529        24/33       10:55        4:29       38:01        3:01       30:11     1:26:39
334   Timothy Williams       M3539        31/42       10:38        4:28       38:25        2:32       30:36     1:26:41
335   Chris Fath             M4044        29/46       13:09        3:59       38:28        2:37       28:27     1:26:42
336   Mary Baccala           F3539        20/41       13:54        3:20       39:20        2:57       27:10     1:26:43
337   Jerome Boscia          M6569         2/11       11:17        3:44       36:05        3:34       32:13     1:26:55
338   Victor Di Sanzo        M2529        25/33       10:36        6:34       38:45        3:01       27:59     1:26:57
339   Paul Dehel             M2529        26/33       11:26        5:03       35:38        2:34       32:14     1:26:57
340   Adam Kooker            M2529        27/33       14:11        4:56       34:35        3:38       29:37     1:26:59
341   William Defeo          M2529        28/33       10:13        5:43       37:17        2:52       30:56     1:27:03
342   Anthony Hatzold        M4549        26/39       10:33        4:37       35:25        3:42       32:53     1:27:11
343   Carrie Parkin          F3539        21/41       10:36        4:05       36:04        2:21       34:05     1:27:13
344   Christine Wicker       F4044        16/42       13:18        6:07       38:45        2:28       26:38     1:27:19
345   Theresa Shomberg       F5559         3/20       12:13        3:03       34:17        3:29       34:17     1:27:21
346   Edward D'Imperio       M3034        25/35       10:53        5:19       38:17        2:49       30:04     1:27:24
347   Ted Stocklin           M5054        13/24       10:40        4:31       32:59        4:47       34:27     1:27:26
348   Krista Robbins         F3539        22/41       12:35        4:13       37:44        2:50       30:06     1:27:30
349   Daniel McCarthy        M4044        30/46       10:42        3:50       37:54        2:23       32:41     1:27:32
350   George Gaynor          M4044        31/46       12:09        4:37       37:35        3:18       29:53     1:27:34
351   Jillian Loyden         F3034        17/39       10:32        5:10       34:31        3:16       34:18     1:27:50
352   Steven Zajac           M5559        20/27       10:47        6:23       31:41        4:37       34:22     1:27:51
353   Caroline Costante      F5559         4/20       12:37        4:11       34:31        4:35       31:59     1:27:55
354   Erika Demartinis       F4044        17/42        9:03        3:54       38:07        2:35       34:15     1:27:56
355   Brenda Englehart       F5559         5/20       11:04        4:19       33:10        4:44       34:40     1:27:58
356   Bernadette Ritzel      F4549        19/36       10:22        5:04       34:15        4:04       34:16     1:28:03
357   Samantha Boruch        F3034        18/39        9:49        4:31       39:44        3:17       30:44     1:28:07
358   Jimmy Farrell          M2529        29/33       11:41        6:37       34:01        2:55       33:00     1:28:15
359   Kristina Lingao        F2529        23/43       15:10        4:21       34:22        3:32       30:53     1:28:20
360   Michael Keane          M3034        26/35       12:14        5:31       35:52        3:19       31:25     1:28:22
361   Michelle Ann Powell    F4549        20/36       12:19        4:03       33:40        5:44       32:44     1:28:33
362   Rodrigo Menino         M3539        32/42       11:13       10:36       37:21        2:22       26:59     1:28:34
363   Bryan Ekstrom          M4044        32/46       10:45        5:36       35:47        3:15       33:18     1:28:43
364   Lizz Carter            F3034        19/39       11:39        5:16       37:28        2:47       31:30     1:28:43
365   Roman Dykyj            M3539        33/42       11:54        4:13       34:40        3:58       34:02     1:28:48
366   Amy Wright             F3539        23/41       11:40        4:34       41:01        2:48       29:05     1:29:10
367   Jeffrey Bruno          M5054        14/24       12:20        5:03       29:23        5:15       37:07     1:29:11
368   Amariah Baker          F2529        24/43       11:12        4:24       36:29        3:01       34:07     1:29:14
369   Jennifer Castiglia     F4044        18/42       11:10        3:31       35:32        4:33       34:32     1:29:21
370   James Moreton          M5559        21/27       17:14        4:39       33:25        2:47       31:15     1:29:22
371   Erin Grobelny          F4044        19/42       12:03        4:11       37:29        3:35       32:05     1:29:24
372   Josh Evans             M3539        34/42       13:03        4:39       36:29        3:18       32:05     1:29:37
373   Jenna Polack           F4044        20/42       11:00        4:00       44:53        2:52       26:56     1:29:44
374   Robert Everitt         M3539        35/42       12:20        6:01       32:33        3:54       34:58     1:29:48
375   Allison Mahan          F3034        20/39       11:45        4:50       41:06        3:05       29:07     1:29:55
376   Juan Morales Jr        M3539        36/42       14:46        3:47       37:52        2:35       30:59     1:30:01
377   Megan Martin           F2529        25/43        9:19        3:38       42:54        3:00       31:13     1:30:07
378   Erin Grune             F4044        21/42       10:06        4:34       40:52        2:32       32:01     1:30:08
379   Barbara Mosier         F3539        24/41       11:11        4:02       35:49        4:15       35:00     1:30:18
380   Catherine Connolly     F1617          2/3        9:38        4:59       37:36        3:40       34:25     1:30:20
381   Kristina Slick         F4549        21/36       12:58        4:35       34:40        3:24       34:42     1:30:20
382   Jessica Heckman        F3034        21/39        9:55        4:40       37:41        3:39       34:25     1:30:21
383   Gregory Elder          M3034        27/35       13:50        4:41       40:23        2:18       29:15     1:30:29
384   Joanne Coyle           F4549        22/36       11:34        4:55       37:39        3:42       32:39     1:30:31
385   Christopher Reda       M4549        27/39       12:05        6:59       33:13        4:07       34:07     1:30:33
386   Angela Quinn           F2529        26/43        9:49        4:26       37:51        3:04       35:21     1:30:33
387   Linda Geis             F4549        23/36       12:37        7:48       38:07        2:49       29:12     1:30:35
388   Thomas Cosella         M2529        30/33        8:55        4:38       45:02        2:41       29:20     1:30:38
389   Kim Donnelly           F5054         9/22       13:07        4:10       33:55        4:30       35:00     1:30:44
390   Matthew Barnum         M3034        28/35       11:09        5:48       34:59        5:03       33:48     1:30:49
391   Kimberly Andreola      F3034        22/39       10:10        6:46       32:06        8:00       33:46     1:30:50
392   Ryan Lofland           F2529        27/43       11:27        4:56       42:35        3:10       28:43     1:30:52
393   Nicki Miller           F2529        28/43       12:38        4:50       40:03        2:57       30:24     1:30:54
394   Marjorie Adams         F5559         6/20       11:37        5:46       41:24        3:05       29:14     1:31:08
395   Samantha McGarry       F2024        11/22        8:27        3:41       36:57        3:49       38:11     1:31:08
396   Lisa Knigge            F2024        12/22        9:14        5:12       42:28        3:43       30:35     1:31:13
397   Christine Geiger       F2529        29/43       10:38        4:32       40:09        3:15       32:39     1:31:14
398   Chelsea Kalesh         F3034        23/39       10:00        4:19       41:31        2:42       32:47     1:31:20
399   Gary Thomas            M5559        22/27       12:44        5:45       35:10        3:11       34:29     1:31:21
400   Ed Sabedra             M6569         3/11       12:02        4:33       36:01        2:44       36:08     1:31:30
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
401   Kevin Brown            M4549        28/39       10:44        5:37       38:42        3:50       32:35     1:31:31
402   Cindy West-Schaefer    F5559         7/20        8:48        3:53       40:23        2:28       36:01     1:31:35
403   Jim Sweeney            M3034        29/35        9:32        4:46       35:29        3:40       38:07     1:31:35
404   Denise Barr            F4549        24/36        9:45        4:18       34:13        3:29       39:48     1:31:36
405   Zach Prost             M2529        31/33        8:45        4:57       42:28        2:59       32:25     1:31:36
406   Sheila Fanning         F3034        24/39       10:49        4:39       42:48        2:52       30:28     1:31:37
407   Jim Meehan             M5559        23/27       14:04        6:31       35:18        3:36       32:06     1:31:37
408   Mike Balabon           M2024        11/14        9:29        3:58       41:37        3:54       32:40     1:31:41
409   Lauren Keller          F2529        30/43        8:02        4:14       40:36        2:44       36:11     1:31:49
410   Taylor Hopf            F2024        13/22       10:48        5:38       39:24        3:46       32:16     1:31:55
411   Kaylyn Hannon          F2529        31/43       12:54        5:23       37:34        3:19       32:50     1:32:01
412   Warren Wade            M5559        24/27       11:25        4:54       36:40        4:05       34:57     1:32:03
413   Jennifer McGarry       F5054        10/22       11:54        3:58       35:42        4:18       36:35     1:32:30
414   Tom Ingham             M5054        15/24       10:31        4:51       34:26        3:13       39:30     1:32:34
415   Jeffrey Crompton       M3539        37/42       12:13        6:38       39:02        2:43       31:59     1:32:37
416   Jeanna Laporta         F4044        22/42       13:19        4:01       36:31        2:42       36:04     1:32:39
417   Stan Manel             M6569         4/11       15:22        5:52       42:41        3:20       25:32     1:32:49
418   Ashley Morris          F3539        25/41       12:33        5:17       40:36        3:17       31:32     1:33:18
419   Tara Sharp             F4044        23/42       13:32        5:02       38:51        4:56       31:00     1:33:24
420   Robert Allen Anderson  M6064        12/20       14:00        3:39       33:12        4:41       37:51     1:33:25
421   Christine Bolton       F5054        11/22       12:44        4:12       38:06        4:32       33:51     1:33:26
422   Jason Capone           M4044        33/46       13:25        4:54       37:04        3:48       34:13     1:33:26
423   Mary Condron           F6064          1/7       11:57        4:27       36:19        3:27       37:15     1:33:27
424   Kimberly Osmundsen     F4549        25/36       13:23        4:27       34:16        3:52       37:29     1:33:30
425   Geoffrey Campbell      M5054        16/24       13:38        5:12       32:36        5:14       36:49     1:33:30
426   Rich Deeley            M5054        17/24       12:58        5:52       39:01        5:14       30:25     1:33:32
427   Luka Kostrencic        M4044        34/46       11:44        6:57       37:47        5:40       31:26     1:33:37
428   Kate Annis             F4044        24/42       11:17        3:42       36:17        7:18       35:06     1:33:40
429   John Annis             M115          9/11       11:16        3:42       39:52        3:43       35:06     1:33:41
430   Thatcher Neville       M115         10/11        9:44        4:10       41:14        3:25       35:06     1:33:41
431   Jennifer Bullick       F3539        26/41       12:30        4:26       38:58        2:48       35:02     1:33:46
432   James Meehan           M4044        35/46       12:58        5:32       38:57        3:11       33:16     1:33:55
433   Laura Bulakowski       F3034        25/39       10:57        4:33       38:10        5:11       35:10     1:34:04
434   Meghan May             F3034        26/39       11:42        4:28       37:38        3:56       36:39     1:34:25
435   Lindsey Weldon         F2529        32/43       13:36        5:26       39:55        3:42       32:03     1:34:44
436   Liesje Didonato        F4044        25/42       12:12        5:15       35:48        4:28       37:00     1:34:45
437   Michael Selby          M2529        32/33       13:37        5:31       39:47        3:44       32:05     1:34:46
438   Gerry McShea           M6569         5/11       14:08        4:29       33:05        4:29       38:36     1:34:47
439   Pamela Walsh           F2529        33/43       11:13        5:09       40:32        3:16       34:38     1:34:52
440   Mike Gatti             M5054        18/24       12:09        5:57       35:22        4:38       36:47     1:34:55
441   William Martz          M4044        36/46       10:28        5:53       46:02        2:58       29:32     1:34:55
442   Kathleen Anderson      F3034        27/39       12:36        4:55       43:05        2:32       31:46     1:34:57
443   Giacomo Dicara         M3539        38/42       15:19        6:18       36:58        3:35       32:46     1:34:58
444   Katie MacFeeters       F2529        34/43       10:36        6:36       44:29        2:18       31:13     1:35:14
445   Joshua Coleman         M3034        30/35       10:53        4:53       35:59        3:28       40:03     1:35:17
446   Katie Giuliani         F2024        14/22        8:13        4:44       46:06        2:42       33:32     1:35:19
447   Margaret Keller        F2024        15/22        9:41        4:18       42:02        3:43       35:40     1:35:26
448   Craig Whitaker         M4044        37/46       11:19        5:49       41:40        3:05       33:37     1:35:32
449   Carolyn Weeks          F3539        27/41       14:44        5:21       35:29        3:55       36:04     1:35:35
450   Todd Dieterly          M5559        25/27       11:52        8:51       32:39        5:20       36:53     1:35:36
451   Kenneth Grosse         M6064        13/20       12:28        6:48       38:52        5:39       31:55     1:35:43
452   Patrice Mount          F4044        26/42       11:44        7:04       38:51        3:50       34:17     1:35:48
453   Benjamin Fiedler       M2024        12/14       15:49        5:47       42:35        2:27       29:09     1:35:48
454   Jonathan Caesar        M5054        19/24       13:13        4:17       36:34        4:12       37:34     1:35:52
455   Kathleen Harbort       F6569          2/4       12:53        4:51       38:20        3:36       36:22     1:36:04
456   Sara Miller            F2529        35/43        9:39        4:58       45:46        2:40       32:59     1:36:05
457   Alyson Stahler         F3034        28/39       10:48        5:16       43:28        3:39       33:10     1:36:24
458   Carolyn George         F5559         8/20       11:48        4:27       36:51        5:39       37:38     1:36:24
459   Frank Rizzieri         M5054        20/24       12:37        4:07       33:35        4:22       41:57     1:36:40
460   Kristin Martin         F4549        26/36       10:12        3:52       42:07        4:36       35:57     1:36:46
461   Melissa Malik          F2024        16/22        9:35        3:58       41:22        3:04       38:45     1:36:46
462   Katie Martin           F115          6/12        9:26        3:32       43:01        3:40       37:06     1:36:48
463   Luz Brown              F4044        27/42       12:11        3:59       40:16        4:35       35:48     1:36:50
464   Renee Selman           F5559         9/20       13:06        5:35       35:57        5:20       36:58     1:36:57
465   Joseph Trout           M6064        14/20       11:40        5:57       37:36        4:36       37:09     1:36:59
466   Kate Yanchek           F3539        28/41       12:21        6:25       40:41        3:16       34:26     1:37:11
467   John Baker             M3034        31/35       10:57        5:48       42:28        2:39       35:19     1:37:12
468   Rhea Temmermand        F3034        29/39       10:46        4:37       46:10        4:19       31:20     1:37:14
469   Dominique Dorris       F2024        17/22       10:36        5:05       40:32        2:34       38:36     1:37:25
470   Daniel Abate           M6569         6/11       15:26        7:52       37:46        3:35       32:50     1:37:30
471   Victor Castaneda       M4044        38/46       13:24        4:55       41:21        2:59       35:06     1:37:47
472   Abigail Silberman      F115          7/12       12:30        3:33       45:44        3:00       33:10     1:38:00
473   Faiz Ahmad             M4044        39/46       14:02        7:19       38:31        3:28       34:48     1:38:11
474   Charles Colozzi        M4549        29/39        9:54        5:57       38:32        4:48       39:30     1:38:43
475   Katie Rolon            F3034        30/39       12:56        4:51       43:37        2:39       34:47     1:38:53
476   Brianne Wilson         F3034        31/39       12:18        4:56       43:32        3:22       34:45     1:38:55
477   Timothy Fazio          M4549        30/39       12:27        7:26       36:33        4:36       38:09     1:39:13
478   Samantha Mercanti-Anth F3539        29/41       17:00        5:39       39:28        3:25       33:40     1:39:15
479   Ben Dale               M3034        32/35       13:12        5:15       44:33        4:10       32:04     1:39:17
480   Patricia Domico        F5054        12/22       12:05        5:25       44:21        3:19       34:07     1:39:19
481   Jennifer Scarpello     F4044        28/42       13:49        5:21       45:29        2:38       32:01     1:39:20
482   Bridget Dilks          F3539        30/41       13:05        4:16       38:43        3:33       39:45     1:39:24
483   John Burns             M6064        15/20       12:33        6:45       37:42        4:52       37:37     1:39:31
484   Lina Gomez             F3539        31/41       10:55        4:30       46:04        4:23       33:41     1:39:35
485   Lori Andresen          F5054        13/22       11:54        6:30       40:23        2:53       37:55     1:39:37
486   Daniela Solomon        F3539        32/41       10:57        6:38       46:41        4:01       31:31     1:39:51
487   Melissa Sims           F4549        27/36       13:23        4:19       44:45        3:32       33:53     1:39:54
488   Thomas Johnston        M4549        31/39       13:22        5:13       46:01        3:23       31:55     1:39:55
489   Andrea Rihl            F4044        29/42       11:12        5:35       39:30        4:13       39:31     1:40:03
490   Bradley Leisure        M6064        16/20       11:52        5:08       35:54        4:38       42:30     1:40:04
491   Christopher McCloskey  M3539        39/42       11:20        6:58       46:46        3:27       31:47     1:40:20
492   Monika Smith           F4044        30/42       13:58       10:50       37:59        7:47       29:46     1:40:22
493   James Kelly            M6569         7/11       15:26        5:56       34:47        5:41       38:40     1:40:32
494   Debora Tosti           F5054        14/22       15:07        5:24       40:58        3:42       35:28     1:40:41
495   Jennifer Neumann       F4044        31/42       15:42        5:04       41:21        3:31       35:12     1:40:52
496   Diana Breen            F4549        28/36       19:33        7:18       36:12        4:57       32:57     1:40:59
497   Kevin Picollo          M4549        32/39       12:24        5:16       45:19        4:05       33:55     1:41:02
498   Megan Picollo          F115          8/12       12:25        5:15       45:17        4:08       33:56     1:41:02
499   Sharon Picollo         F4044        32/42       12:32        5:11       45:15        4:10       33:55     1:41:05
500   Brian Hill             M2529        33/33       13:26        6:43       37:33        3:43       39:47     1:41:15
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
501   Lynn Fallon            F5559        10/20       12:01        7:23       42:21        3:24       36:19     1:41:30
502   Margaret Ward          F5054        15/22       12:44        6:16       42:31        3:34       36:30     1:41:37
503   Vivianna Van Deerlin   F5054        16/22       11:39        6:59       41:26        3:46       37:47     1:41:39
504   Michael Beske-Somers   M115         11/11        9:52        5:17       42:50        2:26       41:13     1:41:40
505   Kimberly Barnes        F5559        11/20       13:56       10:54       36:49        5:26       34:36     1:41:42
506   Eileen Sweigert        F5054        17/22       16:19        6:27       38:19        3:57       36:39     1:41:43
507   Kris Hacker            F5054        18/22       12:32        6:29       45:06        4:03       33:35     1:41:48
508   Brenna Selby           F2024        18/22       14:48        5:01       41:17        3:30       37:51     1:42:30
509   Deborah Heck           F4549        29/36       15:38        4:29       35:21        4:10       43:00     1:42:40
510   Vadim Khoper           M4549        33/39       14:47        6:56       40:20        2:40       38:05     1:42:50
511   Erin McCardle          F2529        36/43       10:55        5:18       40:29        4:19       41:50     1:42:52
512   Andrea Mess-Davis      F5054        19/22       13:59        9:22       44:45        3:02       31:43     1:42:53
513   Phyllis Smith          F6569          3/4       13:39        4:10       41:17        3:20       40:29     1:42:58
514   Alisa Moen             F4044        33/42       11:10        3:36       50:26        2:37       35:09     1:42:59
515   Patricia Indelicato    F3539        33/41        9:35        3:50       44:47        3:18       41:29     1:43:01
516   Brittany Hamill        F2529        37/43       13:25        5:05       48:19        2:30       33:45     1:43:05
517   Jessica Ferry          F4044        34/42       12:41        4:41       52:23        2:31       30:49     1:43:06
518   Darlene Deamer         F5559        12/20       11:42        5:44       38:58        4:12       42:44     1:43:22
519   Michele Haines         F5559        13/20       14:50        4:41       37:55        3:42       42:16     1:43:26
520   Anna Bookwalter        F4044        35/42       11:49        5:25       36:42        5:29       44:06     1:43:33
521   Kevin McGrath          M5054        21/24       15:02        6:17       44:03        4:17       34:11     1:43:51
522   David Cassidy          M3034        33/35       15:45        4:59       46:04        3:36       33:26     1:43:52
523   Caitlin Dorgan         F2529        38/43       10:26        8:57       44:13        4:22       35:51     1:43:52
524   Anna Stewart           F3034        32/39        9:36        9:44       41:44        6:55       35:53     1:43:53
525   Ted Liljestrand        M4044        40/46       12:37        9:21       40:40        3:23       37:51     1:43:54
526   Frank Halbiger         M6064        17/20       14:50        5:32       40:41        3:27       39:23     1:43:55
527   Erica Webster          F3034        33/39       12:38        5:40       42:16        4:04       39:16     1:43:56
528   Moira Connors          F2024        19/22       13:21        6:05       44:11        4:23       35:55     1:43:56
529   Bob Mastroianni        M4044        41/46       12:44        7:37       43:29        2:41       37:37     1:44:09
530   Sarah Brennan          F3539        34/41       10:43        4:40       41:08        3:32       44:21     1:44:26
531   Mellisa Pilotti        F3539        35/41       17:02        5:01       41:50        6:08       34:42     1:44:44
532   Asif Husain            M4549        34/39       16:42        8:55       39:11        5:37       34:22     1:44:48
533   Timothy Brennan        M4549        35/39       12:00        6:51       43:07        4:00       38:53     1:44:53
534   James Hill             M2024        13/14       15:36        5:37       42:59        2:42       38:11     1:45:07
535   Deborah Gorodesky      F6064          2/7       10:45        5:40       41:31        3:33       43:43     1:45:13
536   Ashley Gaynor          F3034        34/39       12:13        6:13       43:50        4:58       38:02     1:45:18
537   Nicole Davis           F2024        20/22       16:46        7:41       43:27        4:02       33:46     1:45:44
538   Anthony Samartino      M6064        18/20       10:07        6:19       46:08        3:42       39:29     1:45:47
539   Colleen Rex            F4549        30/36       16:06        6:54       39:08        5:16       38:31     1:45:56
540   Donna Donnelly         F6064          3/7       12:32        4:42       47:11        3:58       37:47     1:46:12
541   Mark Perri             M6064        19/20       12:45        8:13       43:50        3:34       37:50     1:46:14
542   Helen Perri            F6064          4/7       11:56        9:01       43:50        3:33       37:52     1:46:15
543   Patty Kline            F5559        14/20       13:23        5:14       42:54        4:00       40:45     1:46:19
544   Christopher Herte      M5559        26/27       10:49        6:26       36:49        4:09       48:05     1:46:21
545   Danielle Vaccaro       F3539        36/41       10:57        7:05       43:10        6:15       38:55     1:46:24
546   Terry King             F6569          4/4       17:52        7:20       40:37        4:32       36:03     1:46:25
547   Katelyn Humphreys      F2529        39/43       17:49        4:17       46:04        2:53       35:27     1:46:33
548   Christina Humphreys    F2529        40/43       17:52        4:16       46:06        2:51       35:27     1:46:35
549   Joseph McNelis         M3034        34/35       12:37        6:45       46:11        4:30       36:31     1:46:35
550   Jennifer Eagle-Baker   F4549        31/36       12:27        6:27       39:51        6:03       41:49     1:46:39
551   Francesca Dibella      F5054        20/22       15:48        4:39       42:06        4:06       39:59     1:46:40
552   Colleen Smith          F4044        36/42       13:59        5:34       41:04        6:28       40:18     1:47:24
553   Tara Strus             F2529        41/43        9:49        5:11       46:42        4:06       41:47     1:47:38
554   Kevin Murphy           M4044        42/46       15:30       10:31       43:08        3:44       34:46     1:47:41
555   Janelle McPeake        F3539        37/41       13:09        7:04       45:36        3:12       38:50     1:47:53
556   Simone Truslowe        F115          9/12        8:42        4:03       41:05        3:00       51:07     1:47:58
557   Paul Becker            M7074          1/3       11:45        5:30       47:45        3:33       39:29     1:48:03
558   Kevin Murray           M4044        43/46       12:05        6:09       41:06        4:26       44:21     1:48:09
559   Beth Piech             F3034        35/39       11:49       12:28       44:44        3:35       35:55     1:48:34
560   Katherine Petty        F2024        21/22       12:01        5:47       46:41        4:26       39:43     1:48:40
561   Rachael Yongyow        F4044        37/42       13:26        7:31       42:59        3:52       40:57     1:48:47
562   Heather Leiser         F4044        38/42       13:27        7:30       40:54        5:56       41:29     1:49:18
563   Julia Thompson         F3034        36/39       10:32        7:07       42:00        6:51       42:53     1:49:24
564   Sean Lockhead          M5054        22/24       18:24       11:19       35:15        8:11       36:27     1:49:38
565   Robert Coleman         M6064        20/20       16:34        5:57       38:12        5:08       44:00     1:49:52
566   Eric Bloesch           M4549        36/39       13:00        6:45       45:29        7:58       36:46     1:50:01
567   Justin Adair           M3539        40/42       13:37        7:45       50:04        4:36       34:15     1:50:18
568   Timothy Dwyer          M3539        41/42       13:11        5:50       46:24        3:37       41:39     1:50:44
569   Melissa Hagerty        F3539        38/41       14:43        6:38       42:10        3:55       43:17     1:50:45
570   Shannon Brennan        F3539        39/41       12:18        7:23       46:12        3:38       41:17     1:50:50
571   Mara O'Rourke          F3034        37/39       16:33        7:49       44:59        6:09       35:33     1:51:05
572   Joel Abejo             M5054        23/24       24:05        5:32       37:36        5:04       38:51     1:51:11
573   Deniz Yegen            F3034        38/39       13:01        5:02       55:54        3:55       33:36     1:51:30
574   Margo Price            F6064          5/7       13:59        5:07       38:23        4:43       49:24     1:51:37
575   Elle Pennekamp         F115         10/12        8:18        6:55       47:57        3:22       45:23     1:51:57
576   Denny Kane             M6569         8/11        9:27        9:02       41:46        4:27       47:14     1:51:58
577   Kelly Pennekamp        F4044        39/42        9:31        5:39       48:00        3:21       45:26     1:52:00
578   Michael Bruno          M2024        14/14       15:13        8:26       34:14        5:27       48:40     1:52:02
579   Lisa Connolly          F5559        15/20       13:25        5:34       37:16        5:15       50:43     1:52:14
580   Janice Strigh          F6064          6/7       13:22        6:55       41:04        9:21       41:58     1:52:42
581   Thimi Pappas           M7074          2/3       12:06        7:07       37:48        4:10       52:01     1:53:13
582   Barbara Trebisky       F6064          7/7       10:31        6:02       40:07        4:19       52:13     1:53:15
583   Kelli Martone          F4044        40/42       11:49        5:43       43:23        4:59       47:22     1:53:18
584   Amy Guldin             F4044        41/42       13:57        5:38       45:25        4:27       45:22     1:54:51
585   Frederick Muhlenberg   M7074          3/3       13:09        5:09       39:44        4:38       52:55     1:55:37
586   Alison Buttari         F4044        42/42       15:53        6:36       43:33        4:45       45:09     1:55:58
587   Dimir Mathis           M1617          6/5                   27:04       39:28        3:34       46:50     1:56:58
588   Dolly Root             F4549        32/36                                7:30        5:47        5:24     1:58:22
589   Jennifer Keane         F4549        33/36       14:03        8:32       45:28        4:32       46:04     1:58:40
590   Shawn Keane            M4549        37/39       14:05        8:31       45:25        4:34       46:05     1:58:42
591   Theresa Zebrowski      F4549        34/36       14:42       10:55       45:49        4:03       43:10     1:58:42
592   Jonathan Mohry         M3539        42/42       20:04        7:35       46:53        6:32       37:39     1:58:45
593   Dawn Trombetta         F5559        16/20       16:26        7:16       43:06        4:40       47:28     1:58:58
594   Lyne Desormeaux        F5559        17/20       12:42        5:53       47:37        6:26       46:38     1:59:18
595   Shannon Garrison       F2529        42/43       13:09        5:20       43:48       12:36       44:36     1:59:30
596   Kanhar Munshi          M3034        35/35       14:27        7:58       38:13        8:11       50:46     1:59:37
597   Peter Vandeerlin       M5054        24/24       12:44        7:35       45:04        3:47       50:58     2:00:09
598   Elizabeth Seeber       F5559        18/20       14:03        6:56       48:31        9:19       41:21     2:00:12
599   Capri Mills            F115         11/12       12:36        8:05       57:20        5:41       37:40     2:01:24
600   Jack Mills             M4044        44/46       12:37        8:11       57:07        5:46       37:42     2:01:25
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
601   George Deery           M4044        45/46       14:50        7:45       42:06        3:44       53:02     2:01:29
602   Amanda Zebrowski       F2529        43/43       14:44       10:57       54:24        2:44       39:30     2:02:21
603   Diane Panepresso       F5054        21/22       16:46        9:30       41:39       13:53       40:54     2:02:44
604   Richard Dodson         M6569         9/11       14:39        8:25       43:44        5:15       51:35     2:03:40
605   Jerry Mainardi         M6569        10/11       16:37        8:22       39:39       10:22       48:53     2:03:54
606   Alfred Sacchetti       M6569        11/11       17:25        7:29       40:02        9:58       49:00     2:03:56
607   Gianna Handschin       F1617          3/3       13:05        5:01       43:11        4:08       58:47     2:04:14
608   Gisella Dukes          F115         12/12       13:43        4:23       42:23        4:31       59:34     2:04:36
609   Thomas Zebrowski       M4549        38/39       19:25        6:18       50:40        3:32       44:52     2:04:49
610   Charlene McLaughlin    F3539        40/41       15:34        5:51       59:29        3:46       40:14     2:04:57
611   Vladymir Valentin      M4044        46/46       24:13        6:35       47:33        2:59       44:00     2:05:22
612   Janice Waldman         F5054        22/22       17:04        5:56       52:53        4:19       48:32     2:08:46
613   Donna Irving           F5559        19/20       19:45        6:42       51:57        3:59       49:00     2:11:25
614   Mary Ellen Doyle       F7074          1/1       21:01        7:44       53:02        5:17       44:36     2:11:43
615   Christina McGinley     F3034        39/39       14:17       14:31       56:24        8:23       38:35     2:12:12
616   Jessica Kahmar         F2024        22/22       14:16       14:29       56:29        8:20       38:36     2:12:12
617   Raymond Matthews       M5559        27/27       14:15        6:58       47:31        5:51       59:24     2:14:01
618   Lauren Pearson         F4549        35/36       14:58        7:28       47:32        8:55       56:06     2:15:01
619   Adam Meyers            M4549        39/39       14:54        7:25       59:34        3:55       51:32     2:17:22
620   Jennifer Pinson        F4549        36/36       16:36        8:10     1:00:51        3:42       48:17     2:17:38
621   Susanne McGovern       F5054        23/22       15:34       10:58       53:57        3:56       55:06     2:19:33
622   Jamie Agostino         F3539        41/41       13:39       10:38       57:04        5:43       58:11     2:25:18
623   Dorald Turner          F5559        20/20       18:53        9:18     1:11:03        5:11       58:18     2:42:44

Generated February 12, 2026 at 2:51 PM 7/7


